
 

A N T I P A S T I

D O L C I

S E C O N D I P I Z Z A

FOCACCIA (VG) 354 kCal 

NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG) 246 kCal 

ROASTED PLUM TOMATO & BASIL SOUP (VG) 237 kCal 

Focaccia

BRUSCHETTA (VG) 507kCal

Cherry tomatoes, basil, garlic

ARANCINI VEGETARIANI (V) 510 kCal 
Wild mushroom arancini, mustard 
mayonnaise, rocket

SMOKED SALMON 320 kCal

Grilled artichoke, orange segment & pinenut salad 

CALAMARI FRITTI 327 kCal

ZUCCHINI FRITTI (VG) 390 kCal 

SHARING CURED MEAT PLATTER  720 kCal

Fennel salami, prosciutto crudo, Ventricina and coppa, 
served with olives & focaccia
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I N S A L A T A

BURRATA (V) 465 kCal 

Heirloom tomato, beetroot, pomegranate, walnuts

CHICKEN CAESAR 615 kCal 

Parmesan, anchovies, croutons
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18
 

FLORENTINE LASAGNA 647 kCal 

Beef ragù, ricotta, mozzarella, Fontina

TAGLIATELLE  520 kCal 
Mascarpone, wild mushroom, truffle, Parmesan

RIGATONI 610 kCal

Wild boar ragù, fresh oregano

GNOCCHI (v) 727kCal

Gorgonzola, radicchio

SPINACH & RICOTTA LASAGNA (V) 544 kCal

Portobello mushroom, butternut squash, mozzarella

8oz SIRLOIN STEAK 635 kCal

Roasted cherry tomatoes, salsa verde

PAN FRIED SEA BASS 691 kCal

Asparagus, peas, roasted new potatoes, caper & 
preserved lemon dressing

CHICKEN ALLA MILANESE 819 kCal

Tomatoes, rucola, Parmesan

FLORENTINE BEEF BURGER 850 kCal

Tomato, lettuce, mozzarella, fries
add bacon 125 kCal + £2 

FISH & CHIPS 838 kCal

Tartare sauce, lemon
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INDULGE IN OUR EXQUISITE PINSA, AN ANCIENT ROMAN STYLE OF PIZZA, LIGHTER AND CRUNCHIER

MARGHERITA (v) 760 kCal 

Tomato, Fior di Latte mozzarella, basil, 
oregano

FlORENTINA (v) 781 kCal 
White sauce, wild mushrooms, spinach, egg, 
Fior di Latte mozzarella, rucola

FESTA DELLA CARNE 944 kCal

Tomato, fennel salami, prosciutto crudo, 
Napoli sausage, Fior di Latte mozzarella

FORMAGGI  2,100 kCal

Basil pesto, Fontina, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, 
Fior di Latte mozzarella

VEGANA (VG) 991 kCal

Vegan 'nduja, tomato, vegan mozzarella, 
Superstraccia, Borretane onion, piquiante 
peppers, rucola

DIAVOLA 1,172 kCal 

Tomato, spicy Calabrian ‘nduja, Fior di Latte 
mozzarella, piquante peppers, Salame 
Ventricina, chilli
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MINI CHOCOLATE & HAZELNUT 
DOUGHNUTS 4 650 kCal 

BISCOFF CARAMEL CHEESECAKE 420 kCal

ITALIAN DARK CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 636 kCal

9

9

9

FLORENTINE SPRITZ 
Pimm’s, Prosecco, lemonade, seasonal fruits

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ 
Limoncello, Prosecco, soda

SICILIANO
Berto, Prosecco, orange juice, soda

Aperol and campari spritz are also available 

S P R I T Z
RICORDI FIORENTINI
Home-made chocolate and coffee infusion 
of Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari

NEGRONI GOLD
Italicus, Suze, Falernum, lemon juice

NEGRONI ILLEGAL
Mezcal Ilegal, Red Vermouth, Campari

Classic Negronis are also available 

N E G R O N I S
15

15

15

15

15

15

+44 (0)20 3146 5800
info@florentinerestaurant.co.uk

DIPS 80 kCal + £1 each
Vegan Nduja, mustard mayonnaise, truffle aioli

(V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan

All prices include VAT at the current rate and are quoted in Pound Sterling. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. If you suffer from any food allergy or food intolerance and would like to find out more about the 
ingredient we use, please inform your server. Please note: the recommended daily calorie intake is 2000 kCal for woman and 2500 kCal for men. All calories provided per dish are based on 1 serving.

C O N T O R I

ROCKET & PARMESAN SALAD  203 kCal 

GARLIC & ROSEMARY NEW POTATOES (VG) kCal

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI (V) 96 kCal
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7

PARMESAN FRIES  596 kCal

with truffle mayonnaise

FRIES (VG) 390 kCal

8
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PISTACHIO TIRAMISU 679 kCal 

ICE CREAM & SORBETS 433 kCal 
3 scoops 

AFFOGATO 144 kCal

Vanilla ice cream, espresso

9
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#DON’T TOUCH THE BEE!!!
London dry gin, Park Plaza Waterloo 
Honey*, lemon, orange marmalade, 
Grand Marnier *We have worked hard 
to create a safe haven on our fourth 
floor roof, giving the community of 
bees an opportunity to form their 
colonies and produce the 
all-important sweet-stuff.

BANANA JOE 
Havana Rum, banana, coconut, 
pineapple, lemon

APEROL MULE
Aperol, Beefeater Gin, sugar, lemon, 
ginger ale 

BASIL-ICO
Home made basil cordial, Absolute 
Vodka, foam 

PERFECT TIMING
Pisco, Maraschino, grenadine

BLOSSOM SOUR
Beefeater Gin, peach liqueur, St. 
Germaine, apple, foam

LA DIVINA COMMEDIA
Buffalo Trace Whisky, Vermouth 
Chinato, Drambuie

I  N O S T R I  C O C K T A I L S

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

M O C K T A I L S

VA PENSIERO
Pineapple, Grenadine, lemonade

VIRGIN MOJITO
Mint, lime, apple, soda

FLORENTINE VIRGIN COLADA
Pineapple, passion fruit, lemon, 
coconut syrup, lemonade
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R E D

Primitivo Salento, Boheme
Italy, Primitivo

Shiraz Tooma River
Australia, Shiraz

Project Malbec
Argentina, Malbec

Cabernet Sauvignon Kalant 
South Africa, Cabernet Sauvignon

W H I T E

Sartori Pinot Grigio Mescita
Italy, Pinot Grigio

Cortese Amonte, Cantine Volpi
Italy, Cortese

Chardonnay, De Martino
Chile, Chardonnay

Pete’s Sauvignon Blanc
Australia, Sauvignon Blanc

GLASS
175ML

CARAFE
500ML

BOTTLE
750ML

GLASS
175ML

CARAFE 
500ML

BOTTLE
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S P A R K L I N G

Prosecco Via Vai
Italy, Glera

Montadon Champagne
France, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial 
Rose
France, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier & Chardonnay

GLASS
125ML

BOTTLE
750ML

11 45

89

135

R O S É

Pinot Grigio Rosato Il Sospiro
Italy, Pinot Grigio

GLASS
175ML

CARAFE
500ML

BOTTLE
750ML

11 30 39

B E E R  &  C I D E R

Peroni Nastro Azzuro 5.1%

Moretti 4.6%

Peroni Libera 0%

Aspall Cider 5.5%

6.5

7

5.5

7.5

B O T T L E S

Madri 5%

Staropramen 5%

Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5%

7.5

7.5

7.5

D R A U G H T

S O F T  D R I N K S

Coca-Cola

Diet Coca Cola

Fever Tree Tonic/Light Tonic

Fever Tree Spring Soda

Fever Tree Premium Lemonade

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Harrogate water 
still/sparkling

5.5

5.5

5

5

5

5

5

S P I R I T S

Beefeater London Dry 
Hendricks 

G I N

Absolut Blue 
Grey Goose 

V O D K A

Havana Club 7 yrs 
Diplomatico

R U M

12
15

12
14

13
15

Olmeca Blanco 

Patron Silver 
Ojo de Dios Espadin Mezcal

T E Q U I L A  &  M E Z C A L

Jack Daniels 
Woodford Reserve 

B O U R B O N  W H I S K E Y

Johnnie Walker Red 
Jameson Irish Whisky 

S C O T C H  &
I R I S H  W H I S K Y

12
13.5

12
12

12
15
17

Bailey’s Irish Cream 
Disaronno Amaretto 
Fernet Branca 
Limoncello 
Sambuca 

L I Q U E U R S

11
11
11
11
11

50ml

PINT

500ML

750ML

5.5

750ML

200ML

330ML


